Organizing Committee of the National Workshop on

“Sustainability in Academic Leadership through Global Learning
Environments”

Cordially invites you to the

INAUGURAL PROGRAMME

on
Tuesday, March 03, 2020 at 9:00 a.m.
At

Venue: Seminar Hall, Institute of Educational Technology & Vocational Education,

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Prof. Raj Kumar

Vice Chancellor, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Chief Guest

Prof. Shyam Sunder Pattnaik

Director, NITTTR,Chandigarh

will deliver Key Note Address

Organizers

Prof. Jatinder Grover Prof. Kirandeep Kaur Prof. Navleen Kaur Dr. Kanwalpreet Kaur

Programme Coordinator
Institute of Educational

Technology & Vocational

Programme Coordinator
Department of Community
Education & Disability Studies

Coordinator(CALEM)  Chairperson
Department of Department of

Education Education
Panjab University, Panjab University, Panjab University, Education, Panjab University
Chandigarh Chandigarh Chandigarh

Chandigarh



-PROGRAMME-

9.00-10.30 am Inauguration of the Seminar cum Workshop

9:00

9:03

9:06

9:08

9:12

9:20

9:30

10:15

10:20

10:30

Panjab University Anthem

Floral Welcome and Lighting of Lamp

Welcome Address

Prof Navleen Kaur, Programme Coordinator

About theme of National Seminar cum Workshop
Prof. Jatinder Grover, CALEM Coordinator

Address by Chief Guest
Prof. Raj Kumar, Vice Chancellor, P.U., Chandigarh

Felicitation of the Guests

Keynote address
Prof. Shyam Sunder Pattnaik
Director, NITTTR,Chandigarh

Vote of Thanks
Prof. Kirandeep Singh, Chairperson, Department of Education,

P.U, Chandigarh

National Anthem

Tea
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