Organizing Committee of the National Workshop on

"Sustainability in Academic Leadership through Global Learning Environments"

Cordially invites you to the

INAUGURAL PROGRAMME

on

Tuesday, March 03, 2020 at 9:00 a.m.

At

Venue: Seminar Hall, Institute of Educational Technology & Vocational Education,

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Prof. Raj Kumar

Vice Chancellor, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Chief Guest

Prof. Shyam Sunder Pattnaik

Director, NITTTR, Chandigarh

will deliver Key Note Address

Organizers

Prof. Jatinder Grover Prof. Kirandeep Kaur

Coordinator(CALEM)
Department of
Education
Panjab University,
Chandigarh

Chairperson
Department of
Education
Panjab University,
Chandigarh

Prof. Navleen Kaur

Programme Coordinator Department of Community Education & Disability Studies Panjab University, Chandigarh Dr. Kanwalpreet Kaur

Programme Coordinator Institute of Educational Technology & Vocational Education, Panjab University Chandigarh

-PROGRAMME-

9.00-10.30 am Inauguration of the Seminar cum Workshop

9:00	Panjab University Anthem
9:03	Floral Welcome and Lighting of Lamp
9:06	Welcome Address
	Prof Navleen Kaur, Programme Coordinator
9:08	About theme of National Seminar cum Workshop
	Prof. Jatinder Grover, CALEM Coordinator
9:12	Address by Chief Guest
	Prof. Raj Kumar, Vice Chancellor, P.U., Chandigarh
9:20	Felicitation of the Guests
9:30	Keynote address
	Prof. Shyam Sunder Pattnaik
	Director, NITTTR,Chandigarh
10:15	Vote of Thanks
	Prof. Kirandeep Singh, Chairperson, Department of Education
	P.U, Chandigarh
10:20	National Anthem
10:30	Теа